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
TOWNHOUSES 5 min. from UO. 3 
bdrm 1 1/2 bath, 1150 sq. ft., 
$750/mo in summer, $850 in fall. 
Pkng, near shops, n/p. 683-9242 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★■AT*** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
WILLOW LANE APTS. 

1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 
living room & kitchen, No pets. 

$550/mo. 343-4137. 
Hot Summer Deal! 

Pearl Garden Apartments 
135 E. 19th 
953-7336 

Spacious 2 bdrm, on-site laundry, 
parking. Some balconies & lofts. No 

pets. $450-575 
2 BDRM NEAR CAMPUS 

Available now! $450. Laundry, GWS 
pad. 950 Patterson. 343-6000. 

www.StewardshipProperties.com 
West Hills Village 

~ 

1459 City View 
Eugene, OR 97402 

Sorry No Pets 
1-2-3 

Bedroom Units 
Guaranteed Rents 

w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311_ 
South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 
QUADS 1640 Mill St.- private bath, 
shared kitchen. Immediate posses- 
sion. $290.00 includes water, sewer, 
garbage and electricity. 334-4625 

QUADS 159 E. 15th- shared kitch- 
en and bath. $270. Private en- 
trance. Clean. Rent includes water, 
sewer, garbage and electricity. 334- 
4625 

STUDIO 162 E. 15th. #3. Spacious 
upstairs duplex. Separate kitchen. 
$375. includes water, sewer, gar- 
bage and electricity. 334-4625 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED’ 
$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 

Rent 
Month-to-Month 

Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 
Street 

1-2 Bedroom Apartments 
$495.00-$595.00 

Clean, On-Site Laundry 
Newly Remodeled 

Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 
Co. 683-4219 

225 QUADS 
RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! 
Quads near campus. $275. GWS, 
laundry, parking. 1827 Harris St. 
342-6000. CampusRental.com 
QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 344- 
4472 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$225 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
* Resident manager 
* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Great room w/deck & yard in quiet 
female household in woods. $350 
summer, ($395 fall), includes utils, 
DSL. Walk to UO. 912-9685 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
$200 off! 4 blks to UO 2 bdrm up- 
stairs, appliances, W/D, GWS paid, 
near park. $675./mo. 515-3485 

Lovely large, quiet, 2 bdrm, applian- 
ces + w/d. Patio, pkng, 5 blks W of 
UO. $820+dep. (541)756-7122. 
From 1 bdrm apts to 4+ bdrm. 
house, some near campus. Begin- 
ning @ $425./mo. 746-8601 

VERY NICE! 
Small 1 bdrm. apt. in restored 100 
yr.-old house, deck, 3 blks to cam- 
pus, cat ok, $515 + fee/dep 579- 
1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Housemate for large 3 bdrm. Availa- 
ble July 12. No pets/smoking. 1370 
N. Park Ave. $460/mo. + utilities. 
461-5446 

1 bdrm w/bath in upscale apt. on 
campus 725 E. 14th. Free internet, 
Avail end of August. 345-3842 

Seeking female for 3 bdrm. house, 
south hills. Across from park/school. 
$262/mo + utils. 913-5915 
1 bdrm. in 3 bdrm. house, 10 blks 
from UO, yard, W/D, park across 
street. $320 + utils. 434-6779. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 

Oft the mark by Mark Parisi 

181 
PUT. 
IY 
UFS. 
INC. 

No problem, 
lace your ad online. 
vv.dailyemerald.com 

Need help typing a paper 
or writing a resume? 
Check out section 108 of 
the classifieds. 

Find work study & job 
positions in sections 
200 & 205. 

To place an ad call 346-4343. 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 T-bar rides 
5 Beautify 

10 “Fernando" 
group 

14 Oscar-winner 
Jannings 

15 Flaxlike fiber 
16 Pork fat 
17 Author’s 

submission 
19 Lived hand to 

mouth 
20 Expecting 
21 Polishers 
23 Fivers 
24 Planted 
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